
WEST COAST MEN’S DARTS ASSOCIATION (INC) 
 
 

GENERAL COMMITTEE & DELEGATES’ MEETINGS 2021 
 

Delegates’ Meetings held at 
Olympic Kingsway Sports Club 

BELLERIVE BOULEVARD, LANDSDALE 
 

COMMITTEE MEETINGS COMMENCE AT 7.00 PM 

DELEGATES’ MEETINGS COMMENCE AT 7.30 PM 
 

FEBRUARY 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 3 February 
 
COMPULSORY IF PLAYING 
WINTER 2021 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 17 February 
 

MARCH 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 3 March 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 17 March 
 

APRIL 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 7 April 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 21 April 
 

MAY 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 5 May 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 19 May 
 

JUNE 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 2 June 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 16 June 
 

JULY 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 7 July 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 21 July 

 

AUGUST 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 4 August 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 18 August 
 

SEPTEMBER 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 1 September 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday - 15 September 

OCTOBER 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 6 October 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
NO MEETING 
 

NOVEMBER 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 3 November 
 
AGM – & Delegates’ Meeting 
Wednesday – 17 November 

 

DECEMBER 2021 
Committee Meeting 
Wednesday - 1 December 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
NO MEETING 

JANUARY 2022 
Committee Meeting 
NO MEETING 
 
Delegates’ Meeting 
NO MEETING 
 

 


